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Wen 1             January

Thur 2 Stop-over

Fri 3 La Rochelle

Sat 4

Sun 5

Mon 6 Plemet mod 1: Basics Astro Navigation

Thu 7 Prepa Ocean mod 2: Sun Meridian passage  presential on board 5jrs 1/2

Wen 8 theorique mod 3: Plotting position by sun 680€ + Pack Ocean

Thur 9 mod 4: Global Climatology +50€/dy Full Board fees

Fri 10 mod 5: Star planning 

Sat 11 Ocean Exam  Exam Plemet +125€ exam fees

Sun 12

Mon 13

Thu 14

Wen 15 Theory prep Cst/Of-Sh on line module1: Pilotage & Chart on line 35€/3hrs

Thur 16

Fri 17

Sat 18 Stop-over

Sun 19 Rochefort

Mon 20

Thu 21

Wen 22 Theory prep Cst/Of-Sh on line module2: Tidal H & S on line 35€/3,5hrs

Thur 23

Fri 24

Sat 25 Stop-over

Sun 26 Rochefort

Mon 27

Thu 28

Wen 29 Theory prep Cst/Of-Sh on line module2: Tidal H & S on line 35€/3,5hrs

Thur 30

Fri 31

Dy Off Date  A  B  C Sail-training Boarding Stop-over (Neaps/Spring) Deboarding Prices+Board fees(Bf)

W.E Fr Holiday area                        Sail-master-Training

Sat 1              February

Sun 2

Mon 3

Thu 4

Wen 5 Theory prep Cst/Of-sh on line module3: Navigation on line 35€/3,5hrs

Thur 6

Fri 7

Sat 8 Stop-over

Sun 9 Rochefort

Mon 10

Thu 11

Wen 12 Theory prep Cst/Of-sh on line module3: Navigation on line 35€/3,5hrs

Thur 13

Fri 14

Sat 15 Stop-over

Sun 16 Rochefort

Mon 17

Thu 18

Wen 19 Theory prep Coast/Off-Shore on line module4: meteo & Passage planningon line 35€/3,5hrs

Thur 20

Fri 21

Sat 22 Stop-over

Sun 23 Rochefort

Mon 24

Thu 25

Wen 26 Theory prep Coast/Off-Shore on line module4: meteo & Passage planningon line 35€/3,5hrs

Thur 27 Rochefort module5 Safety

Fri 28 Module pilotage-manœuvres ile d'Aix/La Rochelle
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Sat 1              March Passage 60M ile d'Yeu

Sun 2 Sail-Training ile d'Yeu

Mon 3 Module Navigation-meteo Passage 60M Belle-ile 8 dys 1/2

Thu 4 Rochefort/Roscoff Belle-ile 985€ Sail-training

Wen 5 Log mile:270M Passage 60M Audierne +295€ Bf*

Thur 6 Abber Wrach'

Fri 7 Roscoff

Sat 8 Plemet Diesel engine 250€/ 2dys course

Sun 9 Diesel-Radar or radar simulator course +50€/dy full board fees

Mon 10 Course Plemet

Sat 8 Roscoff

Sun 9 Port-Blanc

Mon 10 Brehat/Lezardrieux

Thu 11 Sail-Training Anglos passage 50M 8 dys 1/2

Wen 12 Coastal/Off-shore Guernesey 985€ Sail-training

Thur 13 North Brittany & Anglos Herm/Sarck +295€ Bf*

Fri 14 Log mile:245M Chausey passage 45M

Sat 15 St-malo abords

Sun 16 St-malo

Mon 17 Theory prep St-malo Revisions IRPCS

Thu 18 Coastal/Off-shore theory Nav-Height/IRPCS  3 dys 1/2

Wen 19 Présential Exam1 Meteo/ 385€+125€ Bf

Thur 20 Passage-Planning St-malo

Fri 21 Recognition RYA

Sat 22

Sun 23

Mon 24

Thu 25 Stop-over

Wen 26 St-Malo

Thur 27

Fri 28

Sat 29

Sun 30

Mon 31

Dy Off Date  A  B  C Sail-training Boarding Stop-over (Neaps/Spring) Deboarding Prices+Board fees(Bf)

W.E Fr Holiday area                        Sail-master-Training

Thu 1               April St-malo module5 Safety

Wen 2 Hability modular evaluation1 St-malo vicinity 03 jrs 1/2  

Thur 3 St-malo St-Cast/Hebiens 395€+125€ cdb

Fri 4 Log mile:95M Hability modular evaluation1 St-malo

Sat 5 st-malo module5 Safety

Sun 6 St-malo vicinity

Mon 7 Passage 20M Chausey

Thu 8 RYA Qualification Passage 45 miles Guernesey

Wen 9 St-malo/Anglos/Brehat Guernesey/Sarck 8 dys 1/2

Thur 10 Log mile:225M Passage 45 miles Brehat 1185€ Sail-training 

Fri 11 Lezardrieux/Brehat +295€ Bf

Sat 12 Passage 45 miles St-Cast

Sun 13 Coastal certification St-Malo

Mon 14 Theory prep St-Malo Revisions IRPCS

Thu 15 Coastal/Off-shore theory Nav-Height/IRPCS  3 dys 1/2

Wen 16 Présential Exam Meteo/ 385€+125€ Bf

Thur 17 Passage-Planning St-Malo

Fri 18 St-Malo  Safety

Sat 19 Coastal/Off-shore St-malo vicinity 5 dys 1/2

Sun 20 Prep week 1 St-Cast/Hebiens 1450€ Yacht-Master prep 

Mon 21 Yacht-Master exam Rance area Coastal/Off-shore

Thu 22 Log mile:145M St-malo vicinity +295€ Bf

Wen 23 Yacht-master prep evalutaion St-Malo

Thur 24 Coastal/Off-shore St-Malo Practical exam +2 dys 1/2

Fri 25 RYA Exam 1 St-Malo +225€ Exam+260€ RYA

Sat 26 Plemet Diesel engine 250€/ 2dys course

Sun 27 Diesel-Radar or radar simulator course +50€/dy full board fees

Mon 28 Course Plemet

Thu 29

Wen 30
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Thur 1               May

Fri 2 Stop-over

Sat 3 St-Malo

Sun 4

Mon 5 Plemet mod 1: Basics Astro Navigation

Thu 6 Prepa Ocean mod 2: Sun Meridian passage  presential on board 5jrs 1/2

Wen 7 theorique mod 3: Plotting position by sun 680€ + Pack Ocean

Thur 8 mod 4: Global Climatology +50€/dy Full Board fees

Fri 9 mod 5: Star planning 

Sat 10 Ocean Exam  Exam Plemet +125€ exam fees

Mon 5

Thu 6 St-malo module5 Safety

Wen 7 Hability modular evaluation2 St-malo vicinity 03 jrs 1/2  

Thur 8 St-malo St-Cast/Hebiens 395€+125€ cdb

Fri 9 Log mile:95M Hability modular evaluation2 St-malo

Sat 10 st-malo module5 Safety

Sun 11 St-malo vicinity

Mon 12 Passage 20M Chausey

Thu 13 RYA Qualification Passage 45 miles Guernesey

Wen 14 St-malo/Anglos/Brehat Guernesey/Sarck 8 dys 1/2

Thur 15 Log mile:225M Passage 45 miles Brehat 1185€ Sail-training 

Fri 16 Lezardrieux/Brehat +295€ Bf

Sat 17 Passage 45 miles St-Cast

Sun 18 Coastal certification St-Malo

Mon 19 Theory prep St-Malo Revisions IRPCS

Thu 20 Coastal/Off-shore theory Nav-Height/IRPCS  3 dys 1/2

Wen 21 Présential Exam Meteo/ 385€+125€ Bf

Thur 22 Passage-Planning St-Malo

Fri 23 St-Malo  Safety

Sat 24 Coastal/Off-shore St-malo vicinity 5 dys 1/2

Sun 25 Prep week 2 St-Cast/Hebiens 1450€ Yacht-Master prep 

Mon 26 Yacht-Master exam Rance area Coastal/Off-shore

Thu 27 Log mile:145M St-malo vicinity +295€ Bf

Wen 28 Yacht-master prep evalutaion St-Malo

Thur 29 Coastal/Off-shore St-Malo Practical exam +2 dys 1/2

Fri 30 RYA Exam 2 St-Malo +225€ Exam+260€ RYA

Sat 31 St-malo Safety

Dy Off Date  A  B  C Sail-training Boarding Stop-over (Neaps/Spring) Deboarding Prices+Board fees(Bf)

W.E Fr Holiday area                        Sail-master-Training

Sun 1             June Passage 45 miles Brehat

Mon 2 Lezardrieux/Port-Blanc

Thu 3 Coastal/Off-shore Passage 45 miles Roscoff 08 dys 1/2  

Wen 4 Sail-Training Roscoff/Abber Wrach'/Camaret 985€+300€Bf

Thur 5 La Rochelle/Vigo Passage 320M 

Fri 6 Log mile:450M Bisacay gulf

Sat 7 Viveiro

Sun 8 Cedeira/Coruna Coruna

Mon 9 Coruna Safety

Thu 10 Camarinas

Wen 11 Muros Ria

Thur 12 Baiona/Cies

Fri 13

Sat 14

Sun 15 Ocean passage Ocean passage 800M 13 dys 1/2 

Mon 16 Sail-Training 1580€+450€ Bf

Thu 17 Galicia/Azores

Wen 18 Log mile: 950M Santa maria

Thur 19

Fri 20 Sao-Miguel

Sat 21

Sun 22 Ponta del Gada

Mon 23

Thu 24

Wen 25

Thur 26

Fri 27 Stop-over

Sat 28 Ponta Delgada(PDL)

Sun 29

Mon 30
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https://www.sail-master-training.com/qui-sommes-nous

